DUNLOP®
PROTECTION AND COMFORT YOU DESERVE
PU
RO
FO
R
Strong and

an
ua
ry
 2
0,
 2
02
1
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack
length (mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack
height (mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
FG60E33.35 35 3 8713197051831 6 800 380 337 90
FG60E33.36 36 4 8713197051848 6 800 380 337 90
FG60E33.37 37 5 4 8713197051855 6 800 380 337 90
FG60E33.38 38 6 5 8713197051862 6 800 380 337 90
FG60E33.39 39 7 6 8713197051879 6 800 380 337 90
FG60E33.40 40 10½ 8713197051886 6 800 380 337 90
FG60E33.41 41 8 7 8713197051893 6 800 380 337 90
FG60E33.42 42 9 8 8713197051909 6 800 380 337 60
FG60E33.43 43 10 9 8713197051916 6 800 455 370 60
FG60E33.44 44 11 10 8713197051923 6 590 440 360 60
FG60E33.45 45 6½ 8713197051930 6 590 440 360 60
FG60E33.46 46 12 11 8713197051947 6 590 440 360 60
FG60E33.47 47 13 12 8713197051954 6 590 440 360 60
FG60E33.48 48 14 13 8713197051961 6 590 440 360 60
Protection & Comfort
Slip resistant outsole SRC
Cold insulation (°C) -20 °C
Cold insulation (°F) -4 °F